
 
 
 
 

 

MONTANA AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATION 
SUMMER 2016 INTERNSHIPS 

 
Paid internships are available at each of the seven MAES Research Centers.  Each intern will serve 
eight weeks and receive $4500 in remuneration, including a $400 tuition credit. *On-site housing is 
available at some of the centers.  Interns will assist with various research projects, farm and ranch 
related tasks and more.  Selected interns will need to seek internship credit approval through their 
academic department by April 1st, 2016.  This will be a great item for your resumé! 

 
TO APPLY:  Submit a letter of interest including your full name, major, year in school and contact 
information.  Please include a 300 word essay on why you are interested in a Research Center 
internship.  Email completed applications to Dr. Barry Jacobsen, Associate Director, Montana 
Agricultural Experiment Station, at: bjacobsen@montana.edu. Deadline: February 26, 2016. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
For more information regarding an individual center & potential internship experiences, 
contact the Research Center Superintendent: 
 

Research Center Superintendent Email Phone Housing Details 

NWARC – Kalispell Bob Stougaard rns@montana.edu 406.755.4303 Housing not available 
CARC – Moccasin Dave Wichman dwichman@montana.edu 406.423.5421 *Housing available 
EARC – Sidney Chen Chengci cchen@montana.edu 406.433.2208 *Housing available 
SARC – Huntley Ken Kephart kephart@montana.edu 406.348.3400 Housing may be available 
WARC – Corvallis Zach Miller zachariah.miller@montana.edu 406.961.3025 *Housing available 
NARC – Havre Darrin Boss dboss@montana.edu 406.265.6115 Housing may be available 
WTARC – Conrad Gadi VP Reddy reddy@montana.edu 406.278.7707 Housing not available 
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